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ATHLETES

Chloé Beaucarne

Date of birth: 03/02/1997
Place of issue: Menen
Event: 100m H—4x100m
Club: DEIN
Coach: Patrick Himschoot
SB: 100m H: 13.77 +0.5, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
SB: 4x100m: 45.58, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
100mH: Heats: 17/07—12.35
Semi Final: 17/07—16.00
Final: 18/07—16.45
4x100m: Heats: 19/07—10.30
Final: 19/07—16.06

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Clément Brunin

Date of birth: 19/12/1996

Place of issue: Le Roeulx

Event: 4x100m

Club: USBW

Coach: Erwin Desmet

SB: 41.16, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 19/07—11.10

Final: 19/07— 16.20

Tobias Capiau

Date of birth: 27/05/1997
Place of issue: Gent
Event: Long Jump—4x100m
Club: DEIN
Coach: Michel Boels
SB: Long Jump: 7m57, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
SB: 4x100m: 41.16, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
Long Jump: Qualification A+B: 16/07—16.55
Final: 17/07—18.15
4x100m: Heats: 19/07—11.10
Final: 19/07— 16.20

Johnny DE CEULAERDE




ATHLETES

Simon Debognies

Date of birth: 16/07/1996

Place of issue: Halle

Event: 5000m

Club: OEH

Coach: Tim Moriau

SB: 14.09.81, 23/05/2015, Oordegem-Lede
Timetable :

Final: 18/07—19.50

Luc DEQUICK

Nenah De Conink

Date of birth: 02/09/1996

Place of issue: Drongen
Discipline: 400m H

Club: KAAG

Coach: Patrick Himschoot

SB: 58.86, 06/06/2015, Huizingen
Timetable :

Heats: 17/07—10.05

Semi Final: 18/07—15.00

Final: 19/07—15.00

Luc DEQUICK

Manon Depuydt

Date of birth: 02/04/1997
Place of issue: Oostende
Event: 4x100m
Club: HCO
Coach: Philip Gilson
SB: 45.58, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
4x100m: Heats: 19/07—10.30
Final: 19/07—16.06

Luc DEQUICK




ATHLETES

Alexander Doom

Date of birth: 24/04/1997

Place of issue: Roeselare

Event: 4x400m

Club: AVR

Coach: Christ Doom

SB: 3.14.21, 28/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 18/07—11.55

Final: 19/07— 19.40

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Elroy Doraene

Date of birth: 19/02/1996

Place of issue: Genk

Event: 4x400m

Club: ATLA

Coach: Sandra Polders

SB: 3.19.00, 27/05/2015, Jambes
Timetable :

Heats: 18/07—11.55

Final: 19/07— 19.40

Martin BEX

Renée Eykens

Date of birth: 08/06/1996

Place of issue: Kapellen

Event: 800m

Club: KAPE

Coach: Paul Sauviller

SB (NJR): 2.02.55, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 16/07—15.50

Semi Final: 17/07—16.50

Final: 18/07—17.15




ATHLETES

Christian Iguacel

Date of birth: 02/05/1996

Place of issue: Barbastro

Event: 4x400m

Club: AVKA

Coach: Jo Verduyn

SB: 3.14.21, 28/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 18/07—11.55

Final: 19/07— 19.40

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Raphaél Kapenda

Date of birth: 04/08/1998

Place of issue: Wepion

Event: 4x100m

Club: SMAC

Coach: Serge Moreaux

SB: 41.16, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 19/07—11.10

Final: 19/07— 16.20

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Dieter Kersten

Date of birth: 25/10/1996

Place of issue: Tongeren

Event: 5000m—10.000m

Club: ADD

Coach: Karel Lismont

SB: 5000m: 14.23.06, 23/05/2015, Oordegem-Lede
SB: 10.000m: 29.37.23, 11/04/2015, Huelva (ESP)
Timetable :

10.000m: Final: 16/07—19.25

5000m: Final: 18/07—19.50

Johnny DE CEULAERDE




Maarten Kersten

Date of birth: 25/10/1996
Place of issue: Tongeren
Event: 5000m—10.000m

Club: ADD 5
Coach: Karel Lismont Eé
SB: 5000m: 14.14.48, 23/05/2015, Oordegem-Lede 5‘
SB: 10.000m: 30.21.75, 11/04/2015, Huelva (ESP) 8
Timetable : g
10.000m: Final: 16/07—19.25 >
5000m: Final: 18/07—19.50 g
Laurence Lobbens
Date of birth: 22/07/1997
Place of issue: Waregem
Event: 4x100m E“
Club: DEIN =
Coach: Patrick Himschoot fl
SB: 46.28, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER) ?j
Timetable : M
Heats: 19/07—10.30 2
Final: 19/07—16.06 g
o

Camille Lubon

Date of birth: 08/01/1996
Place of issue: Genk
Event: 4x400m

Club: ADD

Coach: Marc Lismont

SB: 3.14.21, 28/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)

Timetable :
Heats: 18/07—11.55
Final: 19/07— 19.40

Johnny DE CEULAERDE




ATHLETES

Hanne Maudens

Date of birth: 12/03/1997
Place of issue: Wetteren
Event: Heptathlon

Club: VS

m
Coach: Stefaan Vanderstichelen @
SB: 5600p, 16/05/2015, Firenze (ITA) 2
Timetable : 5
16/07: 17/07: 3
10.30: 100m H 12.30: Long Jump A+B 8
11.45: High Jump 15.00: Javelin Throw A+B E’
15.35: Shot Put 17.40: 800m S
18.20: 200m B
Claire Orcel

Date of birth: 02/12/1997

Place of issue: Uccle

Event: High Jump

Club: CSF

Coach: Thierry Briquemont

SB: 1m79, 05/07/2015, Brussels (1m82 indoor)
Timetable :

Qualification A+B: 17/07—10.50

Final: 19/07—15.35

- wyCrelan
N7

112

Willy DE BROYER

Dylan Owusu

Date of birth: 23/09/1997
Place of issue: Gent
Event: 400m H—4x400m
Club: RCG
Coach: Werner Vermeire
SB: 52.25, 30/05/2015, Oordegem-Lede
SB: 3.14.21, 28/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
400mH: Heats: 17/07—11.00
Semi Final: 18/07—15.20
Final: 19/07—15.20
4x400m: Heats: 18/07—11.55
Final: 19/07— 19.40

Johnny DE CEULAERDE




ATHLETES

Jordan Paquot

Date of birth: 29/12/1998

Place of issue: Boncelles

Event: 4x100m

Club: SER

Coach: Francis Bertrand

SB: 41.16, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :

Heats: 19/07—11.10

Final: 19/07— 16.20

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Siliane Van Cauwenberghe

Date of birth: 14/02/1996

Place of issue: Hornu

Event: 100m H

Club: DS

Coach: Claudio Padovano

SB: 13.71 +1.9, 05/07/2015, Brussels

Timetable :

100mH: Heats: 17/07—12.35
Semi Final: 17/07—16.00
Final: 18/07—16.45

Luc DEQUICK

Alessandro Van De Sande

Date of birth: 03/06/1997

Place of issue: Brugge

Event: Decathlon

Club: OB

Coach: Sonja Deschacht

SB: 7.186p, 02/05/2015, Cartagena (ESP)
Timetable :

18/07: 19/07:

9.35: 100m 9.30: 110m H

10.30: Long Jump A+B 10.25: Discus Throw A+B
12.00: Shot Put A+B  13.10: Pole Vault
15.05: High Jump A+B 16.25: Javelin Throw
19.20: 400m 18.35: 1500m

Frederik VANDEPUTTE




ATHLETES

Naomi Van Den Broeck

Date of birth: 03/01/1996
Place of issue: Norway
Event: 100m—4x100m
Club: ROCA
Coach: Larsen Oddgeir
SB: 100m: 11.69 +1.1, 11/06/2015, Oslo (NOR)
SB: 4x100m: 45.58, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
100m: Heats: 16/07—11.00
Semi Final: 16/07—16.25
Final: 17/07—17.25
4x100m: Heats: 19/07—10.30
Final: 19/07—16.06

Luc DEQUICK

Kato Van Den Brulle

Date of birth: 29/10/1996

Place of issue: Aalst

Event: Javelin Throw

Club: ALVA

Coach: Kurt Boffel

SB: 51m58, 30/05/2015, Oordegem-Lede
Timetable :

Qualification A+B: 17/07—10.50

Final: 19/07—15.35

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Cindy Van Der Veken

Date of birth: 30/12/1997
Place of issue: Grimbergen
Event: 4x100m
Club: RESC
Coach: Corinne De Vrye
SB: 45.58, 27/06/2015, Mannheim (GER)
Timetable :
4x100m: Heats: 19/07—10.30
Final: 19/07—16.06

Johnny DE CEULAERDE
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ATHLETES

Arno Van Hamme

Date of birth: 21/06/1997
Place of issue: Wemmel
Event: 4x100m
Club: RESC
Coach: Corinne De Vrye
SB: 100m: 11.03 +0.3, 28/06/2015, Lier
Timetable :
4x100m: Heats: 18/07—9.30
Final: 19/07—18.05

Johnny DE CEULAERDE

Noor Vidts

Date of birth: 30/05/1996

Place of issue: Vilvoorde

Discipline: Heptathlon

Club: VAC

Coach: Fernando Oliva

SB: 5639p, 07/06/2015, Arona (ESP)

Timetable :

16/07: 17/07: M
10.30: 100m H 12.30: Long Jump A+B 5
11.45: High Jump 15.00: Javelin Throw A+B 8
15.35: Shot Put 17.40: 800m e
18.20: 200m 3




SCHEDULE

Time

9.30

9.30

10.30
11.00
11.00
11.40
11.45
12.20
12.25
12.50

15.15
15.25
15.35
15.50
16.25
16.35
16.45
16.55
17.10
17.30
17.35
17.55
18.20
18.20
18.50
19.00
19.15
19.25
20.00
20.15

Sex

Tz

ETssfsssgsKg=ssss¢<

DAY 1 - Thursday, 16 July

Event

10.000m Walk
Shot put

100m H
Hammer throw
100m

100m

High jump
400m

Hammer Throw
400m

Discus throw
High jump
Shot put
800m

100m

Discus throw
100m

Long jump
1500m

Shot put
400m

400m

200m

Pole vault
3000m
Javelin throw
Triple jump
3000m Steeple
10.000m
Javelin throw

Round

Final
Qualification
Heptathlon
Qualification
Round 1
Round 1
Heptathlon
Round 1
Qualification
Round 1

Qualification
Qualification
Heptathlon
Round 1
Semi-Final
Qualification
Semi-Final
Qualification
Round 1
Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Heptathlon
Qualification
Round 1
Qualification
Qualification
Round 1
Final
Qualification

Group

A+B

A+B

A+B
A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

Athlete

Hanne — Noor

Naomi

Hanne — Noor

Hanne — Noor
Renée
Naomi

Tobias

Hanne — Noor

Dieter — Maarten

67

-

European Athletics

Junior Championships

Eskilstunazois
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SCHEDULE

DAY 2 - Friday, 17 july
Time Sex Event Round Group Athlete
10.00 M Pole vault Qualification A+B
10.05 % 400m H Round 1 Nenah
10.10 % Hammer throw Qualification A
10.50 w High jump Qualification A+B Claire
11.00 M 400m H Round 1 Dylan
11.30 w 1500m Round 1
11.40 w Hammer throw Qualification B
12.00 M 800m Round 1
12.30 w Long jump Heptathlon A+B Hanne — Noor
12.35 w 100m H Round 1 Siliane — Chloé
13.20 M 110mH Round 1
15.00 w Javelin throw Heptathlon A+B Hanne — Noor
16.00 w 100m H Semi-Final Siliane — Chloé
16.15 w Triple jump Final
16.25 M 110mH Semi-Final
16.50 w 800m Semi-final Renée
16.55 M Hammer throw Final
17.15 M 100m Final
17.25 % 100m Final Naomi
17.40 w 800m Heptathlon Hanne — Noor
18.00 M 3000m Steeple Round 1
18.15 M Long jump Final Tobias
18.35 w Discus throw Final
18.40 w 400m Semi-Final
19.05 M 400m Semi-Final
19.30 w 200m Round 1
20.00 M 200m Round 1

- European Athletics

( v Junior Championships
Eskilstunazois
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SCHEDULE

Time

9.30
9.35
9.45
10.10
10.30
11.30
11.30
11.50
11.55

12.00
12.50

15.00
15.05
15.20
15.30
15.35
15.40
16.00
16.20
16.45
16.55
17.00
17.15
17.30
17.35
17.45
18.00
18.15
18.20
18.35
18.50
19.10
19.20
19.35
19.50

Sex

T=s=s<=ZZ=s<¢=s

<L

Tz ¢=

DAY 3 - Saturday, 18 July

Event

Javelin throw
100m

Shot put
10.000m Walk
Long jump
Discus throw
4x400m

Long jump
4x400m

Shot put
Discus throw

400m H

High jump
400m H

Pole vault
Javelin throw
200m

200m

800m

100m H

Shot put
110mH
800m

3000m Steeple
High jump
400m

400m
Hammer throw
200m

200m

3000m
1500m

400m

Triple jump
5000m

Round

Qualification
Decathlon
Qualification
Final
Decathlon A+B
Qualification A
Round 1
Qualification
Round 1

A+B

A+B

Decathlon A+B
Qualification B

Semi-Final
Decathlon
Semi-Final
Final

Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Decathlon
Qualification
Final

A+B

A+B

Group

Athlete
Kato

Alessandro

Alessandro

Elroy — Alexander—

Christian— Camille — Dylan

Alessandro

Nenah
Alessandro
Dylan

Siliane — Chloé

Renée

Alessandro

Dieter — Maarten —
Simon

14




SCHEDULE

DAY 4 - Sunday, 19 july

Time Sex Event Round Group Athlete

9.30 M 110mH Decathlon Alessandro

10.25 M Discus throw Decathlon A+B Alessandro

10.30 % 4x100m Round 1 Chloé —Manon —
Laurence — Naomi — Cindy

11.10 M 4x100m Round 1 Clément — Tobias —
Raphaél —Jordan — Arno

13.10 M Pole vault Decathlon A+B Alessandro

14.45 M Discus throw Final

15.00 w 400m H Final Nenah

15.20 M 400m H Final Dylan

15.35 w High jump Final Claire

15.40 M 800m Final

15.55 M Triple jump Final

16.06 w 4x100m Final Chloé —Manon —
Laurence — Naomi — Cindy

16.20 M 4x100m Final Clément — Tobias —
Raphaél —Jordan — Arno

16.25 M Javelin throw Decathlon A+B Alessandro

16.45 w 1500m Final

16.55 M Pole vault Final

17.20 M 3000m Steeple Final

17.50 w Long jump Final

17.55 w 5000m Final

18.05 w Javelin throw Final Kato

18.35 M 1500m Decathlon Alessandro

19.05 w 4x400m Final

19.40 M 4x400m Final Elroy —Alexander
Christian— Camille — Dylan

15




HISTORY

1.11-13 september 1970 Paris (FRA) 12 countries with world champions;
16 with medals

2.24-26 august 1973 Duisburg (GER) 11 countries with world champions;
16 with medals

3. 22-24 august 1975 Athénes (GRE) 10 countries with world champions;
22 with medals

4. 19-21 august 1977 Donetsk (UKR) 10 countries with world champions;
15with medals

5.16-19 august 1979 Bydoszcz (POL) 9 countries with world champions;
16 with medals

6. 20-23 august 1981 Utrecht (NED) 9 countries with world champions;
15 with medals

7. 25-28 august 1983 Schwechat (AUS) 8 countries with world champions;
17 with medals

8. 22-25 august 1985 Cottbus (GER) 12 countries with world champions;
18 with medals

9. 06-09 august 1987 Birmingham (GBR) 11 countries with world champions;
20 with medals

10. 24-27 august 1989 Varazdin (YOU) 12 countries with world champions;
18 with medals

11. 08-11 august 1991 Thessaloniki (GRE) 10 countries with world champions;
20 with medals

- European Athletics

( v Junior Championships
Eskilstunazois
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HISTORY

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

29 july—01 august 1993

27-30 july 1995

24-27 july 1997

05-08 august 1999

19-22 july 2001

24-27 july 2003

21-24 july 2005

19-22 july 2007

23-26 july 2009

21-24 july 2011

18-21 july 2013

San Sebastian (ESP)

Nyiregyhaza (HON)

Ljubljana (SLO)

Riga (LET)

Grosseto (ITA)

Tampere (FIN)

Kaunas (LIT)

Hengelo (NED)

Novi-Sad (SER)

Tallinn (EST)

Rieti (ITA)

17 countries with world champions;
22 with medals

13 countries with world champions;
23 with medals

15 countries with world champions;
24 with medals

10 countries with world champions;
23 with medals

16 countries with world champions;
25 with medals

16 countries with world champions;
25 with medals

18 countries with world champions;
28 with medals

15 countries with world champions;
23 with medals

14 countries with world champions;
27 with medals

954 athletes from 47 countries
19 countries with world champions;
29 with medals

17 countries with world champions;
20 with medals

- European Athletics

( v Junior Championships
Eskilstunazois
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HISTORY

Belgian palmares
Year Final  Gold Silver Bronze 4th Sth 6th 7th 8th
1970—Paris 3 1 1 1
1973—Duisburg 9 1 1 3 1 1 2
1975—Athene 6 1 2 1 1 1
1977—Donestk 3 1 1 1
1979—Bydgoszcz 7 2 2 1 1 1
1981—Utrecht 11 1 1 2 2 1 1 3
1983—Schwechat 3 2 1
1985—Cottbus 5 1 2 2
1987—Birmingham 8 2 2 2 1 1
1989—Varazdin 4 1 1 2
1991—Thessaloniki 4 2 1 1
1993—San Sebastian 3 1 1 1
1995—Nyiregyhaza 8 1 2 2 1 1 1
1997—Ljubljana 4 1 1 2
1999—Riga 5 1 1 1 1 1
2001—Grosseto 9 2 1 4 2
2003—Tampere 1 1
2005—Kaunas 3 1 1 1
2007—Hengelo 3 1 1 1
2009—Novi-Sad 8 2 1 1 1 1 2
2011—Tallinn 11 2 1 3 3 1 1
2013—Rieti 9 1 2 1 2 2 1
Total 127 11 12 13 18 17 17 19 20

18




HISTORY

Round up

1970
1973
1975
1981
1993
1995
1999
2005
2009
2009
2013

LWONOU A WD

N
= o

1977
1979
1979
1987
1987
1999
2001
2001
2011
2011
2013
2013

LN RE WD

N
= o

-
[

1973
1975
1975
1977
1981
1983
1983
1989
1993
2005
2007
2009
2013

WKNO AWM R

=
= o

el o
w N

Herman Mignon
Fons Brydenbach
Yvan Naessens

Betty Vansteenbroek
Sabrina De Leeuw
Svien Pieters

Hans Janssens

Eline Berings
Thomas Van Der Plaetsen
Anne Zagré
Nafissatou Thiam

Karin Verguts

Eddy De Pauw
Karin Verguts

Ivan Delrue

Ann Maenhout
Bert Leenaerts
Kevin Rans

Kevins Rans
Emmanuel Lejeune
Stef Vanhaeren
Mathias Broothaerts
Aaron Botterman

Rosine Wallez
Rosine Wallez

Rita Thys

Guy Tondeur
Jean-Pierre N'dayisenga
Raf Wyns

Jos Martens

Rudi Van Lancker
Yassin Guellet
Barbara Maveau
Thomas Smet
Jeroen D’hoedt
Marjolein Lindemans

3000m
400m
3000m
1500m
High Jump
110mH
10,000m
100m H
Decathlon
100m H
Heptathlon

200m
5000m
200m
400m H
400m H
1500m
200m
Pole Vault
10,000m
400m H
Long jump
800m

400m
400m
800m
800m
3000m
1500m
10Km SW
Long Jump
Long Jump
3000m
Javelin Throw
3000m SC
Heptathlon

8.08.73
45.86
8.10.6
4.15.75
1m89
14.06
29.49.59
13.41
7769pts
13.21
6298pts NR

23.37
13.52.19
23.41
20.96
57.47
3.44.47
20.89
5m50
31.35.19
50.01 NR
7m84
1.49.80

53.68
52.55
2.06.1
1.48.6
8.01.30
3.41.75
43.01.97
7m79
7m59
9.29.78
72.56
8.51.76
5831pts
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HISTORY
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1973
1973
1973
1975
1979
2013
2013

1970
1975
1981
1981
1985
1985
1987
1987
1991
1991
1995
1995
1997
2009
2011
2011
2011

1973
1975
1977
1979
1981
1983
1987
1987
1991
1995
1997
1999
2001
2009

lvo Van Damme

Marc Nevens

Henri Lessire

Belgium girls

Peter Daenens

Louise Carton

Belgium girls (Missinne-Grillet
—Depuydt-Mehuys)

Maggy Wauters
Francine Peeters
Roland Marloye
Belgium boys

Gerdy Roose

Marc Dollendorf

Luc Peerlinck
Christine Dohogne
Tom Van Hooste

Anja Smolders

Steve Bal

Belgium girls

Kim Gevaert

Belgium girls

Zenobie Vangansbeke
Sofie Gallein

Belgium girls (Bolingo-Laus-
Boone-Rutjens)

Guy Moreau

Alex Hagelsteens
Eddy Annys
Michel Zimmermann
Emmanuel Coche
Raf Wyns

Patrick Stevens
Filip Steyaert
Sandrine Hennart
Kim Gevaert

Ben Quintelier
Ludivine Michel
Mieke Geens
Dieter Vanstreels

800m
1500m
400m H
4x400m
2000m SC
3000m
4x100m

Discus Throw
1500m
Long Jump
4x100m
1500m
400m H
10,000m
100m H
10,000m
1500m
Decathlon
4x100m
200m
4x400m
1500m
3000m SC
4x100m

High Jump
5000m
High Jump
400m H
High Jump
5000m
100m
1500m
Long Jump
100m
800m
800m
800m
10.000m

1.48.16
3.47.36
51.91
3.39.2
5.32.75
9.34.09
44.73 NR

47m40
4.23.5
7m62
41.09
3.47.05
51.72
30.18.17
13.79
31.23.72
4.19.55
7107pts
46.29
23.58
3.41.86
4.24.21
10.37.41
45.15 NR

2m07
14.28.8
2m07
51.71
2m16
14.20.47
10.64
3.54.34
6m31
11.99
1.52.31
2.04.53
2.05.57
31.35.89
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HISTORY

13. 2011 Imke Vervaet 200m 23.78
14. 2011 Tarik Moukrime 1500m 3.48.10
15. 2011 Belgium boys (Thijs- 4x400m 3.10.89
Vanhaeren-Lins-Borlée)

1. 1973 Belgium girls 4x100m 47.00

2. 1979 Kristien Haine High Jump 1m81

3. 1981 Belgium girls 4x100m 46.56

4. 1987 Patrick Stevens 200m 21.54

5. 1989 Natalja Jonckheere High Jump 1m83

6. 1991 Benjamin Leroy 10km SW 42.58.67
7. 1995 Belgium boys 4x100m 40.84

8. 1999 Anthony Ferro 200m 21.07

9. 2001 Kristof Beyens 200m 21.60
10. 2001 Tom Van Rooy 1500m 3.49.89
11. 2001 Frangois Gourmet Decathlon 7085pts
12. 2001 Belgium boys 4x100m 40.87
13. 2003 Sofie Schoenmaekers Javelin Thorw 50.24
14. 2007 Belgium boys 4x100m 41.28
15. 2009 Soufiane Bouchiki 10,000m 31.46.38
16. 2009 Andreas Smout 800m 1.51.65
17. 2011 Quentin Kebron 800m 1.51.26
18. 2013 Justien Grillet 200m 24.26
19. 2013 Steven Casteele 5000m 14.49.89
1. 1970 Belgium boys 4x400m 3.21.0
2. 1973 William Nachtegael High Jump 2m04

3. 1973 Marleen Mols 1500m 4.23.09
4. 1979 Bob Verbeeck 1500m 3.52.31
5. 1981 Carine Morias 800m 2.12.88
6. 1981 Patsy Ceulemans High Jump 1m78

7. 1981 Danielle Vandevoort Long Jump 6m10W
8. 1985 Alain Cuypers 400m H 52.76

9. 1985 Laurent Broothaerts Long Jump 7m34
10. 1987 Sabine Desmet 5Km SW 23.55.12
11. 1989 Jerome Claeys 10,000m 29.48.85
12. 1989 Ingeborg Huyssen 800m 2.07.85
13. 1995 Patrick De Clercq 200m 21.68
14. 1997 Catherine Lallemand 5000m 16.54.35
15. 1997 Joke Mortier 400m H 60.56
16. 2001 Pieter Desmet 3000m SC 9.00.29
17. 2001 Nele Van Doninck 400m H 62.33
18. 2005 Arnout Matthys 200m 21.76
19. 2011 Arnaud Art Pole Vault 5m10
20. 2013 Robin Vanderbemden 200m 21.39
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Belgian athletes finalists in European Juniors Championships
Boys
1999 4th Anthony Ferro
1987 6th Patrick Stevens
2001 Silver Kevin Rans
1987 7th Patrick Stevens
1999 7th Anthony Ferro
2001 7th Kristof Beyens
1995 8th Patrick De Clercq
2005 8th Arnout Matthys
2013 8th Robin Vanderbemden
1973 Gold Fons Brydenbach
2013 Silver Aaron Botterman
1977 Bronze Guy Tondeur
1973 4th Ivo Van Damme
1993 4th Tom Vlerick
1997 6th Ben Quintelier
2011 7th Quentin Kebron
2009 7th Andreas Smout
1999 Silver Bert Leenaerts
1983 Bronze Raf Wyns
1973 4th Marc Nevens
1981 4th Raf Wyns
1985 5th Gerdy Roose
2011 6th Tarik Moukrime
1987 6th Filip Steyaert
2001 7th Tom Van Rooy
1979 8th Bob Verbeeck
1970 Gold Herman Mignon
1975 Gold Yvan Naessens
1981 Bronze Jean-Pierre N'dayisenga
1985 4th Roland Pauwels
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1979
1975
1983
2013

1999
2011
1987
1991
2009
2009
1989

1995
2011

2011
1987
1973
1995
1985
1979
1985

2009
1979
2001

1973
1977
1981
1973

2001
2011

2009
1995
2001

Silver
6th
6th
7th

Gold
Silver
5th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Gold
4th

Silver
Silver
4th
4th
5th
6th
8th

Bronze
4th
8th

6th
6th
6th
8th

Silver
8th

Gold
S5th
7th

Eddy De Pauw
Alex Hagelsteens
Raf Wyns

Steven Casteele

Hans Janssens
Emmanuel Lejeune
Luc Peerlinck

Tom Van Hooste
Dieter Vanstreels
Soufiane Bouchiki
Jerome Claeys

Sven Pieters
Dario Seghers

Stef Vanhaeren

Ivan Delrue

Henri Lessire

Kjell Provost

Marc Dollendorf
Michel Zimmermann
Alain Cuypers

Jeroen D’hoedt (3000m SC)
Peter Daenens (2000m SC)
Pieter Desmet (3000m SC)

Guy Moreau

Eddy Annys
Emmanuel Coche
William Nachtegael

Kevin Rans
Arnaud Art

Thomas Van Der Plaetsen
Steve Bal
Frangois Gourmet
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2013 Silver Mathias Broothaerts
1989 Bronze Rudi Van Lancker
1993 Bronze Yassin Guellet

1981 5th Roland Marloye
1985 8th Laurent Broothaerts
2007 Bronze Thomas Smet

1981 5th Belgium, boys

1995 7th Belgium, boys

2001 7th Belgium, boys

2007 7th Belgium, boys

2011 6th Belgium, boys

2007 7th Belgium, boys

1970 8th Belgium, boys

1983 Bronze Jos Martens

1991 7th Benjamin Leroy
Girls

1995 6th Kim Gevaert

1977 Silver Karin Verguts

1979 Silver Karin Verguts

1997 5th Kim Gevaert

2011 6th Imke Vervaet

2013 7th Justien Grillet

1973 Bronze Rosine Wallez

1975 Bronze Rosine Wallez

1975 Bronze Rita Thys

1979 4th Betty Vansteenbroek
1999 6th Ludivine Michel
2001 6th Mieke Geens

1981 8th Carine Morias

1989 8th Ingeborg Huyssen
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1981
2011
1975
1991
1973

2005
1981
2013

2009
1997

2005
2009
1995
1987
2009

1987
1997
2001

2011

2013
2011
1995
1973
1981

1975
2009

1993
1979
1989
1981

Gold
Sth
Sth
S5th
8th

Bronze
4th
4th

4th
8th

Gold
Gold
4th
Sth
DNF

Silver
8th
8th

Sth

4th
Sth
Sth
7th
7th

4th
Sth

Gold
7th
7th
8th

Betty Vansteenbroek
Zenobie Vangansbeeke
Francine Peeters

Anja Smolders
Marleen Mols

Barbara Maveau
Christel Jennis
Louise Carton

Jana Van Wabeke
Catherine Lallemand

Eline Berings
Anne Zagré
Myriam Tschomba
Christine Dohogne
Hanne Claes

Ann Maenhout
Joke Mortier
Nele van Doninck

Sofie Gallein

Belgium, girls
Belgium, girls
Belgium, girls
Belgium, girls
Belgium, girls

Belgium, girls
Belgium, girls

Sabrina De Leeuw
Kristien Haine
Natalja Jonckheere
Patsy Ceulemans
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1991 6th Sandrine Hennart
1981 8th Danielle Vandevoort
1970 5th Maggy Wauters
2003 7th Sofie Schoenmaekers
1987 8th Sabine Desmet

2013 Gold Nafissatou Thiam
2013 Bronze Marjolein Lindemans

- European Athletics

( v Junior Championships
Eskilstunazois
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